Comfort
F-20
•	 2 - 39 kW
•	 6,800 - 133,110 Btuh
•	 120, 208, 240, 277, 480
	 and 575 Volt
•	 1 & 3 Phase
•	 Built-in Controls

Accessories
Universal Swivel Wall & Ceiling Brackets
Ordering Information
Model PCN Used With
Stock
Status
USB-1 520604 HD3D 200 to 750 S
USB-2 520612 HD3D 1000 to 2000 S
USB-3 520620 HD3D 2500 to 4000 S
External Drip Sheilds
Ordering Information
Model PCN Used With
Stock
Status
HD3DS-1 520639 HD3D 200 to 750 S
HD3DS-2 520647 HD3D 1000 to 2000 S
HD3DS-3 520655 HD3D 2500 to 4000 S
Ordering Information
Model PCN Used With
Stock
Status
DS-50HD 520663 All S
lhuggins
GordoLtrHead
Comfort
F-22
HD3D
Hose Down Corrosion Resistant Blower Heater (cont’d.)
Specifications and Ordering Information
Electrical (60 Hz) Motor
CFM
Air Delivery
Mtg.
Height**
(Ft.)
Ordering
kW Volts Phase Amps Volts Phase HP RPM FPM
Temp.
Rise
(°F)
Horiz.
Throw
(Ft.) Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)
2 120 1 16.7 115 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 7 HD3D-200 NS 520014 45
2 208 1 9.6 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 7 HD3D-200 NS 520022 45
2 240 1 8.3 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 7 HD3D-200 NS 520030 45
2 277 1 7.2 277 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 7 HD3D-200 NS 520049 45
3 120 1 25.0 115 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 7 HD3D-300 NS 520057 45
3 208 1 14.4 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 7 HD3D-300 NS 520065 45
3 240 1 12.5 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 7 HD3D-300 NS 520073 45
3 277 1 10.8 277 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 7 HD3D-300 NS 520081 45
5 208 1 24.0 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 7 HD3D-500 NS 520090 50
5 240 1 20.8 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 7 HD3D-500 NS 520102 50
5 277 1 18.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 7 HD3D-500 NS 520110 50
5 480 1 10.4 480 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 7 HD3D-500 NS 520129 50
5 208 3 13.9 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 7 HD3D-500 NS 520137 50
5 240 3 12.0 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 7 HD3D-500 NS 520145 50
5 480 3 6.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 7 HD3D-500† S 520153 50
5 480 3 6.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 7 HD3D-500 TSP*† S 520161 51
5 575 3 5.0 575 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 7 HD3D-500 NS 520170 50
7.5 208 1 36.1 208 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 7 HD3D-750 NS 520188 50
7.5 240 1 31.3 240 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 7 HD3D-750 NS 520196 50
7.5 277 1 27.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 7 HD3D-750 NS 520209 50
7.5 480 1 15.6 480 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 7 HD3D-750 NS 520217 50
7.5 208 3 20.8 208 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 7 HD3D-750 NS 520225 50
7.5 240 3 18.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 7 HD3D-750 NS 520233 50
7.5 480 3 9.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 7 HD3D-750† S 520241 50
7.5 480 3 9.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 7 HD3D-750 TSP*† S 520250 51
7.5 575 3 7.5 575 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 7 HD3D-750 NS 520268 50
10 240 1 41.7 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 7 HD3D-1000 NS 520276 60
10 277 1 36.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 7 HD3D-1000 NS 520284 60
10 480 1 20.8 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 7 HD3D-1000 NS 520292 60
10 208 3 27.8 208 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 7 HD3D-1000 NS 520305 60
10 240 3 24.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 7 HD3D-1000 NS 520313 60
10 480 3 12.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 7 HD3D-1000† S 520321 60
10 480 3 12.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 7 HD3D-1000 TSP*† S 520330 61
10 575 3 10.1 575 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 7 HD3D-1000 NS 520348 60
12.5 277 1 45.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 7 HD3D-1250 NS 520356 60
12.5 480 1 26.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 7 HD3D-1250 NS 520364 60
12.5 208 3 34.7 208 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 7 HD3D-1250 NS 520372 60
12.5 240 3 30.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 7 HD3D-1250 NS 520380 60
12.5 480 3 15.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 7 HD3D-1250 NS 520399 60